
            
Job Title Classification  Issue Date:

42 Bedford Square Architecture D 24 02 22 01 08 14 15 20 17 21 18 18
Job Number Sheet No. Originator M 07 09 11 12 12 12 01 04 04 05 08 11
P2005698 1 of 1 London Y 13 13 17 17 17 17 18 18 20 20 20 20
Drawing Title Drawing Number Scale Size Revision (- Indicates First Issue)

15 SERIES (FOR PLANNING AND LBC SUBMISSION)

LOCATION PLAN (15)AP001 1:500 A1 - A A A A B
SITE PLAN (15)AP002 1:200 A1 - - A
LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP121 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E
GROUND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP122 1:50 A0 - - - A B C - D E
FIRST FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP123 1:50 A0 - - - A B C - D E
FIRST FLOOR MEZZANINE AS PROPOSED (15)AP124 1:50 A0 - - - A B C - - D
SECOND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP125 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D - E F
THIRD FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP126 1:50 A0 - - - A B C - D E
ROOF PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP127 1:50 A0 - A - -

SECTION GG AS PROPOSED (15)AS135 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E
SECTION HH AS PROPOSED (15)AS136 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E
SECTIONS II AS PROPOSED (15)AS137 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E F
SECTIONS JJ AS PROPOSED (15)AS138 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E F
SECTIONS KK AND LL AS PROPOSED (15)AS139 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E
SECTIONS MM, NN AND OO AS PROPOSED (15)AS140 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D E

LOWER GROUND REFLECTED CEILING PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AC121 1:50 A0 - A -

GROUND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AC122 1:50 A0 - A -

FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AC123 1:50 A0 - A -

FIRST FLOOR MEZZANINE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AC124 1:50 A0 - A -

SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AC125 1:50 A0 - A -

THIRD FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AC126 1:50 A0 - A -

FRONT AND REAR ELEVATIONS MAIN HOUSE AS PROPOSED (15)AE101 1:50 A0 - A B C
FRONT AND REAR ELEVATIONS MEWS HOUSE AS PROPOSED (15)AE102 1:50 A0 - A B C
LIGHTWELL AND VAULTS ELEVATIONS AS PROPOSED (15)AE103 1:50 A1 - A A B

FIREPLACES REINSTATEMENT AS PROPOSED (15)AD101 1:50 A0 - A B

31 SERIES (WINDOWS)

(31)AD015 1:2 A1 -

15 SERIES (AS  CONSENTED UNDER 2017_6975_L )

LOCATION PLAN (15)AP001 1:500 A1 - A
LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP121 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C - C
GROUND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP122 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
FIRST FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP123 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
FIRST FLOOR MEZZANINE AS PROPOSED (15)AP124 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
SECOND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP125 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D D D
THIRD FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP126 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
ROOF PLAN AS PROPOSED (15)AP127 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C

SECTION GG AS PROPOSED (15)AS135 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
SECTION HH AS PROPOSED (15)AS136 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
SECTIONS II AS PROPOSED (15)AS137 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C C
SECTIONS JJ AS PROPOSED (15)AS138 1:50 A0 - - - A B C D D D
SECTIONS KK AND LL AS PROPOSED (15)AS139 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C
SECTIONS MM, NN AND OO AS PROPOSED (15)AS140 1:50 A0 - - - A B C C C

FRONT AND REAR ELEVATIONS MAIN HOUSE AS PROPOSED (15)AE101 1:50 A0 - A B C D
FRONT AND REAR ELEVATIONS MEWS HOUSE AS PROPOSED (15)AE102 1:50 A0 - A - -
LIGHTWELL AND VAULTS ELEVATIONS AS PROPOSED (15)AE103 1:50 A1 - A - A

FIREPLACES REINSTATEMENT AS PROPOSED (15)AD101 1:50 A0 - A A

Purpose of Issue Codes Distribution List Forma     Forma     Forma     Format / No. of Copies

I FOR INFORMATION Tim Farrow / Martin Simms RER P P P P P P

C FOR COMMENT Stephen Walsh SWA

P PRELIMINARY ISSUE Matthew Jones/Paul Cooper Hoare Lea P/D P/D P/D P/D P/D P

CC COST CHECK John Turnbull Gleeds

T TENDER PURPOSES Matthew Gibbs DP9 P P P P P

A/P APPROVAL IN PRINCIPLE Matthew Lane MLM

CT CONTRACT ISSUE Paul Jenkins Zeta

TP PLANNING SUBMISSION Alec Lindsay Gleeds

V VARIATION Edward Kitchen Montagu Evans P P P P P P

SD STAGE D Ian Bolt CSS Install

R RECORD DRAWING Ailsa Connery 1508 London P P P P P P

SE STAGE E Teody Lopez 1508 London P P P

CO CONSTRUCTION  ISSUE Lady Penelope Cobham P P P P P A2 P P
SF STAGE F/G Tim Leach P P P P P P

S SURVEY DRAWING Antonia Powell London Borough C P P P P

DR DRAFT Patrick Wan Globalway Dev. Ltd

SO ISSUE SHEET ONLY Lawrence Tang Revenco A2

William Stancer CDI Ltd

Drawing Format Codes Simon Leigh WWA

   P pdf Electronic Copy

D dwg Electronic Copy

J jpg Electronic Copy  

CD CD Rom Disc

A4 A4 Paper Copies

A3 A3 Paper Copies

A2 A2 Paper Copies

A1 A1 Paper Copies Newforma

A0 A0 Paper Copies File M: Drive

Purpose of issue DR/CDR/CDR/CDR/CDR/C TP TP TP TP TP

SECONDARY GLAZING DETAILS CILL, HEAD AND JAMB WINDOWS B-W01, B-W02, 
03-W01 & 03-W02


	151 GAs AS PROPOSED (DRAFT)

